1 Rosetta 4:3:2:3

2 Hele 3:4:1:4

3 DYK 5:2:3:2

4 Square Key 5:3:1:3

5 Sextile Boat 6:2:2:2

6 Sexy Key (Viagra!) 5:2:1:2

7 Opposition Based (Sex Boat) Gem Table (10QC) 6:1:4:1

8 Quincunx Based Gem Table (20QC) 5:1:3:1

9 Trine Based (Rosetta) Gem Table (30QC) 4:1:2:1

10 Square Based (Hele) Table (40QC) 3:1:1:1

11 QC 5:1:5:1

12 Quintile Yod bq:bq:q

13 Sliver (Interjection/Arc) Yod 572:5V2:1

14 Square/Sesquiquadrate (Wedge) Yod (Thor's Hammer) 4Y:4Y5:3

15 Double Quintile Yod Key bq:q:q:q

16 DQY Key Gem Table Bq:sq:q:sq*
*(sq=semi-quintile)

17 Double Ses/Wedge Yod Key 472:3:1%2:3

18 DWYKey and Chain - SesYod Gem 3:1%:3:172:172:1%

19 Flying Buttress or Trine/Major FB/Rooster (Huber Learning 1&3) 3:4:5

20 Sextile Flying Buttress/Minor FB/Raven 2:3:5

21 Crane Gantry/Trine (based) CG (Huber Learning 2&4) 3:4:1

22 Sextile Crane Gantry/ Square (based) CG 2:3:1

23 Opposing Stylus/Opposition (based) CG 1:5:6

24 Trine Stylus/ Quincunx (based) CG 1:5:4

Asyquads and associated symmetrical forms

25 Asyquad 1 (19+20) 3:4:2:3 (Rosetta)

26 Asyquad 2 (19+22) 2:1:4:5 (no symmetrical form - nsf)

27 Asyquad 3 (19+24) 3:4:4:1 (Hele)

28 Asyquad 4 (20+22) 2:2:1:5 (Sex Key/Capstone)

29 Asyquad 5 (20+23) 2:3:1:6 (nsf)

30 Asyquad 6 (21+22) 2:1:1:4 (Trine/Rosetta GmT)

31 Asyquad 7 (23+24) 1:4:6:1 (Opposition/Sex Boat GmT)



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62

63
64

Sextile Boat Gem/ Rosetta and Sextile Boat
DYK S/Sex Gem
DYK Sextile Gem
DYK Chain Gem

TRIAD CRYSTAL/Square Key S/Sex Gem/(Hele+SqgKey)

Square Key Sextile Gem

TRIAD GEM/Square Key Chain Gem (Hele/Square Key Gem)

Rosetta Gem

Hele Gem

Trine Rosetta & Sextile Boat/Demon Star
DYK and Square Key

Rosetta/SB Gem

Trine Rosetta/SB Gem

DYK/Square S/Sex Gem/Chaos Wielder
DYK/Square Sextile Gem

DYK/Square Chain Gem

Circle Chain/Satellite Dish (Stretched Pentagram)

Masonic Sign

Ariel (Diamond)

Stop Watch/Pulsar

Hele/Sliver Yod Aerial

Rosetta/Sextile Boat Key/YOD STAR

Trine Rosetta/SB Key/MASONIC/WITCH STAR
Hele/Square Key - Sliver Yod intercept
DYK/Square Key - Sliver Yod intercept

Homing Beacon

Trine Gem

Metronome

Maltese Cross

Quintile Yod Star (6rand Quintile)

1:2:2:2:1:4
1:2:3:2:1:3
2:2:3:2:1:3
1:1:2:3:2:1:1:1
1:3:1:3:1:3
2:3:1:3:2:1
1:1:3:1:3:1:1:1
1:3:2:3:1:2
1:4:1:4:1:1
4:1:2:1:1:2:1
5:2:1:1:1:2
1:1:2:2:2:1:1:2
1:1:2:1:1:2:1:1:2
1:2:1:1:1:2:1:3
2:2:1:1:1:2:2:1
1:1:2:1:1:1:2:1:11
2:3:2:3:2
2:3:1:1:3:2
3:2:2:2:3
22:3:1:3:2"%
172:4:1:4:1%
2:1:2:2:2:1:2
2:1:2:1:1:2:1:2
1%2:1:3:1:3:1:1%
2/2:2:1:1:1:2:2%
3:1%2:3:3:17%
1:4:4:1:2
3:2:1:2:3:1
2:1:2:1:2:1
9:9:9:q:q

Sliver Yod Star (with reservations re no of points around the chart!) every 15deg

Star of David/Temperate Star
Triple Trine Star/Mandala Star/Star Weaver

Supernova

2:2:2:2:2:2
2:1:1:2:1:1:2:1:1

1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Crossed Swords (opp Arc Yods inside QC)
Crossed Yods (opposed Yods inside MR)
Crossed Ses Yods (Double Grand Cross)
Asyquad 8 (19+22) - Megaphone

Square Gem

Acorn Diamond

Launch Count Down (Rocket Booster)
Start Watch (Starting Pistol)

Big Top

Carousel

Spinning Top

Rosetta Top

Trine Rosetta

Sesqui Cross (Hard Rectangle )
Turbo HB

SemiSquare Boat/Mini Boat

HB Gem/’Urgent” HB

SemiSquare Key/T-square GemT
SemiSquare T/SemiSquare Crown
Mystic Trine Rosetta/Super Big Top/Vortex
Sesqui CG

Trine Rosetta Gem/Sapphire Star
Intercept DYK/SgK Gem

Double Crossed DYKs

DYK/SgK Beacon

Mini Bullion Bar

Bullion Bar

DQY Key Gem

Flanked Kyte/Intercepted Square Gem

5:%%: 2 5.5 s
4:1:1:4:1:1
172:172:1Y2:1Y2:172:172:1V2:1Va:
2:4:1:5
4:1:3:3:1
1:4:4:1:1:1
3:2:1:2Y:3
2Y2:2:3:2:2%
2:2:4:2:2
2:1:1:4:1:1:2
2:1:1:2:2:1:1:2
2:1:1:1:2:1:1:1:2
4:3:1:1:3
412421
1%2:172:1Y2:1Y2:172:1742:3
1%2:172:12:4Y5
1%2:172:1Y2:172:3:3
1%2:3:1%2:6
1%2:172:1Y2:1Y4:6
2:1:1:1:1:2:4
6:172:4%
1:3:1:1:3:1:2
1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:3
1:1:1:3:1:1:1:3
172:1:1:1:3:1:1:1:17%
1%2:5:172:2
172:5:172:4
$Q:0:89:9:9:q
2:1:3:3:1:2



Vortex Figures:

A
94
95
96
97
98
99
B
100
101
102
102
103
104

70

105
106
107
108
109

58

110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Intercepted Square Gem + Yods
+ True Yod = Double Gem Kyte
+ Ses Yod

+ Arc Yod

+True&Ses Yods
+True&Arc Yods

+ Three Yods

Square Gem + Yods

+ True Yod

+ Ses Yod

+ Arc Yod

+True&Ses Yods
+True&Arc Yods

+ Three Yods

Kyte + Yods

+True Yod = Acorn Diamond
+ Ses Yod

+ Arc Yod

+ True&Ses Yods

+ True&Arc Yods

+ Triple Yods

Grand Trine + Yods

+True Yod = Trine Gem

+ Ses Yod

+ Arc Yod

+ True&Ses Yods

+ True&Arc Yods

+ Triple Yods

SesYod & Smaller Yod combinations

SesYod and True Yod

SesYod and Arc Yod

Triple Yods

Intercepted SesYod and True Yod
Intercepted SesYod and Arc Yod
Intercepted Triple Yods

True Yod and Arc Yod

Intercepted True Yod and Arc Yod

1:1:1:1:1:1:3:3
1:Y2:1Y2:1Y2:2:1:3:3
1: 1%2:%2:%2:12:1:3:3
1:%2:2:1:1:%2:7:1:3:3
1:1:0%22:Y2:1:1:3:3

1.3V Y: Vo Vo Vo Ve 2:1:3:3

1:1:2:1:1:3:3:
1:%2:3:%2:1:3:3
1:1%2:1:1%2:1:3:3
1:%2:2:2:2:Y2:1:3:3
1:1:%2:1:%2:1:1:3:3
1%L 212 Y 2:1:3:3

Va1Va: 12244

1772 2:1Y2:4:4

VoV 1:1: Y2 V244
122 2:%2:1:4:4
VR N N

Y2:3:1Y5:2:4:4
172:1:12:4:4

Vol a2 e 44
1:%2:1:%2:1:4:4

Vo Vo Ve 1Y Ve Va4 4

V2:2:Y0:4Y2:4Y5
1:1:1:42:4%

Vo Va1 2424 s
V2:1:1:Y2:472:4"%
1:%:72:1:4Y2:4"

Vo Vo Ve Ve o Ve 4 24 s
Y2:1:%2:5:5

V2 V2 Y255



Later Figures

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Gift Box

Trinket Box

Trine Dome/Galleon

Sesqui Key

Triple Sliver Yods

Triple Sliver Yod Beacon
Semi-Square Key Gem Table
Vampire (Draining) Wedge

1:%:72:1:2Y2:Y:3:Y2:2"2
1:1:1:3:3:3
1:1:1:1:1:1:1:1:4
2:4Y2:1:4%
1:1:4%2:1:4"2
1:1:4%5: 5. /24"
1:1%:4:17
1:2:32:32:2
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